





## Parts Breakdown

9005B

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	266041-8	TAPPING SCREW, FLANGE 5X25, 5177B	4
	911241-2	P.H. SCREW M5X25, 9924DB	
	266041-8	TAPPING SCREW, FLANGE 5X25, 5177B	
	911241-2	P.H. SCREW M5X25, 9924DB	
2	341680-6	TOOL REST, 9005B,T1	1
3	159710-7	GEAR HOUSING,9005B,T2	1
	156735-2	GEAR HOUSING, 9005B,T1	
7	187603-8	N/A	1
	181737-9	BEVEL GEAR SET,9005B	
8	211088-7	BALL BEARING 6000DDW, 9005B	1
	211061-7	B. BEARING 6000LLB, 6222DWE	
9	341681-4	PLATE, 9005B	1
10	254002-0	WOODRUFF KEY 3, 9005B	1
11	241517-6	FAN 70, 9005B	1
12	516091-6	ARMATURE ASSEMBLY,9005B	1
13	681613-2	INS. WASHER, JN3200	1
14	210005-4	BALL BEARING 608DDW, LS1016L	1
	211033-2	B. BEARING 608LB, 5007F	
15	520073-2	FIELD, 9005B	1
	522516-0	FIELD, 9005B	
16	687010-0	BAND, 9005B	1
17	263014-2	RUBBER PIN 4, 9217SPC	1
18	266029-8	T. SCREW FLANGE PT 5X65, 9005B	2
	911290-9	P.H. SCREW M5X65, GA7911	
	266029-8	T. SCREW FLANGE PT 5X65, 9005B	
	911290-9	P.H. SCREW M5X65, GA7911	
19	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, 5007MG	1
20	961052-5	RETAINING RING S-12, LS1016L	1
21	187603-8	N/A	1
	181737-9	BEVEL GEAR SET,9005B	
22	962151-6	RETAINING RING R-32, 9005B	1
23	211129-9	BALL BEARING 6201DDW, GA4030	1
	211106-1	B. BEARING 6201LLB, 9227C	
24	267126-3	FLAT WASHER 22, GD0601	1
	253824-5	F. WASHER 21, 9005B,T1	
25	443051-4	.FELT RING 20, 9005B	1
26	254002-0	WOODRUFF KEY 3, 9005B	1
27	321336-7	SPINDLE, 9005B	1
28	251259-4	P.H. SCREW M5X16, 9505BH	1
30	315282-4	HOUSING W/O BEARING, 9005B	1
31	266148-0	H.S.H. BOLT M4X14, 9005B	4
	266034-5	TAPPING SCREW 4X16, LS1016L	
	911121-2	P.H. SCREW M4X14, 9217SPC	
32	135040-0	WHEEL COVER ASSEMBLY, 9005B	1
	133498-7	5 WHEEL COVER	
33	224378-9	INNER FLANGE 45, 9005B	1
	224368-2	INNER FLANGE 45, 9561CV	
	224361-6	INNER FLANGE 82, 9505BH	
34	193465-4	LOCK NUT 5/8-45, 9005B	1
	224568-4	LOCK NUT 5/8-45, 9005B	
	224566-8	LOCK NUT 5/8-45, 9561CV	
	224509-0	LOCK NUT, 9005B	
36	854116-1	NAME PLATE, 9005B	1
37	153548-2	MOTOR HOUSING CPL,9005B	1
	140102-1	MOTOR HOUSING CPL., 9005B	
	153548-2	MOTOR HOUSING CPL,9005B	
	153455-9	MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE,9005B	
	156734-4	MOTOR HOUSING, JN3200	



## Parts Breakdown

9005B

38	CB124 194982-7 191945-4	CARBON BRUSH SET, 194982-7 CARBON BRUSH SET, 194982-7 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-124 (2/PK), 9045B	1
39	643600-9	BRUSH CAP 6-10, 9005B	2
40	651128-3	SWITCH, 9005B	1
42	266041-8 911248-8 266041-8 911248-8	TAPPING SCREW, FLANGE 5X25, 5177B P.H. SCREW M5X28, HM1500 TAPPING SCREW, FLANGE 5X25, 5177B P.H. SCREW M5X28, HM1500	2
43	911143-2	P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D	3
44	187581-2 182853-0 182418-8	HANDLE SET, 9005B HANDLE SET, 9005B HANDLE SET, 9005B	1
46	265995-6 265941-9	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, BO4556K TAPPING SCREW M4X18, N1900B	2
47	687063-9	STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K	1
48	664064-4	CORD (2X18X8 SJ), BO4556	1
49	682572-3 682503-2	CORD GUARD, 9005B,9227C CORD GUARD 8-90, 9903	1
50	266041-8 911248-8 266041-8 911248-8	TAPPING SCREW, FLANGE 5X25, 5177B P.H. SCREW M5X28, HM1500 TAPPING SCREW, FLANGE 5X25, 5177B P.H. SCREW M5X28, HM1500	2
51	411876-4	BAFFLE PLATE, JN3200	1
52	187581-2 182853-0 182418-8 152492-0 741407-B 741407-B-25 741407-B 782412-6 261039-0 687051-6 819001-5 810155-1 819396-6 654532-5	HANDLE SET, 9005B HANDLE SET, 9005B HANDLE SET, 9005B GRIP 36 COMP. 9005B-T2 5 GRINDING WHEEL, 9005B,BULK 5" GRINDING WHEEL 25/PK, 9005B 5 GRINDING WHEEL, 9005B,BULK LOCK NUT WRENCH 28, GA7911 URETHANE WASHER 14,9005B STRAIN RELIEF, NHP1310 MAKITA LABEL, 9005B N/A N/A TERMINAL BLOCK, BO4556	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1